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US Dollar Index
US$ per 1 GBP
US$ per 1 Euro
JP Yen per 1 USD
Canadian $ per 1 USD

Bitcoin
Ethereum
DogeCoin
Solana

Dow Jones 
S&P 500
Nasdaq
CAC 40
FT-SE 100
Shanghai Composite Index
Nikkei 225
MSCI AC Asia Pacific Index

Gold ounce
Silver ounce
Platinum ounce
Palladium ounce
Brent Crude Oil (per barrel)
WTI Crude Oil (per barrel)
IFAD Murban Crude Oil Monthly Future (per barrel)
U.S. Nymex Gas Continuous Contract Prices
Dutch TTF Gas Continuous Contract Prices (Euro)

1-month Libor
US Prime Rate
US Discount Rate
US 2-year Treasury Note
US 10-year Treasury Note
ECB Deposit Rate

100.1
1.311
1.152

156.9
1.411

88,797
2,961

0.15
138.57

46,448
6,705

22,872
7,960
9,535
3,837

48,626
219

  4,138.8
  51.3

  1,569.3
  1,418.5

62.7
58.6
65.0

4.6
29.8

4.96
7.00
4.00
3.50
4.04
2.00
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0.0%

4.3%
7.0%
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1.5%
2.7%
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0.0%
0.0%
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1.4%
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1.5%

-1.8%
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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Cryptocurrencies (US$)
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Global Stock Indices
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Commodities (US$)
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Interest Rates (%)
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-7.7%
4.7%
11.3%

-0.2%
-1.9%

-5.2%
-11.5%

-51.9%
-26.7%

9.2%
14.0%
18.4%
7.8%

16.7%
14.5%
21.9%

20.4%

56.8%
75.2%
72.4%
56.0%
-16.2%
-18.4%
-13.0%
48.9%
-41.1%

0.00
-0.50
-0.50
-0.75
-0.53
-1.00

108.5
1.251
1.035
157.2
1.438

93,711
3,346

0.32
189.05

42,544
5,882
19,311
7,381
8,173
3,352

39,895
182

2,639.3
29.3

910.4
909.5

74.8
71.9
74.7

3.1
50.5

4.96
7.50
4.50
4.25
4.58
3.00

Daily Change
التغيّر اليومي

YTD Change
24التغيّر منذ بداية العام 2025

November نوفمبر November نوفمبر
202521 31 2024

Dec. ديسمبر

100.2
1.310
1.151

156.4
1.410

85,165
2,766

0.14
126.10

46,245
6,603

22,273
7,983
9,540
3,835

48,626
217

  4,062.8
  49.7

  1,523.4
  1,384.5

61.9
58.0
64.1
4.7

30.3
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4.00
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